
Pest Control Technician 
Salaries By State 2023

Average Salaries By State

Data showing average salaries for pest control technicians in the 
United States, according to the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics.

The average salary for pest control technicians: $42,210 annually, or 
$20.29 per hour.

State StateAnnual AnnualHourly Hourly
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona

Arkansas
California
Colorado

Connecticut
Delaware
District of  
Columbia

Florida
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Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
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Minnesota
Mississippi
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Nebraska
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New Hampshire
New Jersey
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North Carolina
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Oklahoma

Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island

South Carolina
South Dakota

Tennessee
Texas
Utah
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Washington
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Wisconsin
Wyoming

$36,900
$44,530
$43,940
$37,600
$47,330
$51,160
$44,700
$46,890
$47,960

 
$42,020
$41,940
$41,620
$36,510
$38,740
$39,950
$39,020
$40,340
$36,140
$38,190
$46,470
$39,340
$51,230
$43,030
$52,290
$38,290

$42,650
$48,890
$43,050
$44,790
$47,750
$46,600
$35,030
$48,240
$37,530
$42,210
$36,020
$45,510
$41,090
$41,070
$37,640
$46,560
$41,090
$36,720
$41,590
$44,170
$39,900
$51,610
$38,820
$48,690
$42,200

$17.74
$21.41
$21.12
$18.08
$22.76
$24.60
$21.49
$22.54
$23.06

 
$20.20
$20.16
$20.01
$17.55
$18.63
$19.21
$18.76
$19.39
$17.38
$18.36
$22.34
$18.91
$24.63
$20.69
$25.14
$18.41

$20.51
$23.51
$20.70
$21.53
$22.96
$22.41
$16.84
$23.19
$18.04
$20.29
$17.32
$21.88
$19.75
$19.74
$18.10
$22.39
$19.76
$17.65
$19.99
$21.24
$19.18
$24.81
$18.66
$23.41
$20.29
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Bureau of Labor Statistics salary information as of April 25, 2023.
Pest control workers are described by the Bureau of Labor Statistics as those who apply or release chemical solutions or toxic gasses 
and set traps to kill or remove pests and vermin that infest buildings and surrounding areas.
Annual wages are based on 2,080 hours per year, or 40 per week.
Data for a selected city in each state, presented by metropolitan area, based on availability of information from Bureau of Labor 
Statistics.

•
•
 
•
•

Average Salaries By City

City CityState StateAnnual AnnualHourly Hourly
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Atlanta
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Alabama
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Arizona
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New Mexico
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New York
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Oklahoma
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Pennsylvania
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South Dakota

Tennessee
Texas
Utah
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Washington
Wisconsin
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$37,790
$38,030
$44,500
$54,750
$52,520
$44,540
$44,010

$41,110
$42,850
$40,360
$39,880
$37,190
$39,720
$41,000
$39,500
$38,670
$39,890
$53,120
$48,260
$43,720
$53,120
$44,190
$38,100
$38,870
$42,630

$34,480
$45,150
$49,600
$41,320
$35,910
$47,880
$44,090
$42,590
$39,000
$50,230
$42,590
$37,150
$43,530
$37,050
$54,800
$49,810
$40,990

$18.17
$18.29
$21.39
$26.32
$25.25
$21.41
$21.16

$19.77
$20.60
$19.41
$19.17
$17.88
$19.10
$19.71
$18.99
$18.59
$19.18
$25.54
$23.20
$21.02
$25.54
$21.24
$18.32
$18.69
$20.49

$16.58
$21.71
$23.85
$19.87
$17.27
$23.02
$21.20
$20.47
$18.75
$24.15
$20.48
$17.86
$20.93
$17.81
$26.35
$23.95
$19.71
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