

Pest Control Technician Salaries By State 2023

Data showing average salaries for pest control technicians in the United States, according to the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics.

The average salary for pest control technicians: \$42,210 annually, or \$20.29 per hour.



Average Salaries By State

State	Annual	Hourly	State	Annual	Hourly	
Alabama	\$36 , 900	\$17.74	Missouri	\$42 , 650	\$20.51	
Alaska	\$44,530	\$21.41	Montana	\$48,890	\$23.51	
Arizona	\$43,940	\$21.12	Nebraska	\$43,050	\$20.70	
Arkansas	\$37,600	\$18.08	Nevada	\$44,790	\$21.53	
California	\$47,330	\$22.76	New Hampshire	\$47,750	\$22.96	
Colorado	\$51,160	\$24.60	New Jersey	\$46,600	\$22.41	
Connecticut	\$44,700	\$21.49	New Mexico	\$35,030	\$16.84	
Delaware	\$46,890	\$22.54	New York	\$48,240	\$23.19	
District of	\$47,960	\$23.06	North Carolina	\$37,530	\$18.04	
Columbia			Ohio	\$42,210	\$20.29	
Florida	\$42,020	\$20.20	Oklahoma	\$36,020	\$17.32	
Georgia	\$41,940	\$20.16	Oregon	\$45,510	\$21.88	
Hawaii	\$41,620	\$20.01	Pennsylvania	\$41,090	\$19.75	
Idaho	\$36,510	\$17.55	Rhode Island	\$41,070	\$19.74	
Illinois	\$38,740	\$18.63	South Carolina	\$37,640	\$18.10	
Indiana	\$39,950	\$19.21	South Dakota	\$46,560	\$22.39	
lowa	\$39,020	\$18.76	Tennessee	\$41,090	\$19.76	
Kansas	\$40,340	\$19.39	Texas	\$36,720	\$17.65	
Kentucky	\$36,140	\$17.38	Utah	\$41,590	\$19.99	
Louisiana	\$38,190	\$18.36	Vermont	\$44,170	\$21.24	
Maine	\$46,470	\$22.34	Virginia	\$39,900	\$19.18	
Maryland	\$39,340	\$18.91	Washington	\$51,610	\$24.81	
Massachusetts	\$51,230	\$24.63	West Virginia	\$38,820	\$18.66	
Michigan	\$43,030	\$20.69	Wisconsin	\$48,690	\$23.41	
Minnesota	\$52,290	\$25.14	Wyoming	\$42,200	\$20.29	
Mississippi	\$38,290	\$18.41				

Average Salaries By City

City	State	Annual	Hourly	City	State	Annual	Hourly
Birmingham	Alabama	\$37,790	\$18.17	Albuquerque	New Mexico	\$34,480	\$16.58
Little Rock	Arkansas	\$38,030	\$18.29	Las Vegas	Nevada	\$45 , 150	\$21.71
Phoenix	Arizona	\$44,500	\$21.39	New York	New York	\$49,600	\$23.85
San Francisco	California	\$54 , 750	\$26.32	Columbus	Ohio	\$41,320	\$19.87
Denver	Colorado	\$52,520	\$25.25	Oklahoma City	Oklahoma	\$35,910	\$17.27
Bridgeport	Connecticut	\$44,540	\$21.41	Portland	Oregon	\$47,880	\$23.02
Washington	District of	\$44,010	\$21.16	Philadelphia	Pennsylvania	\$44,090	\$21.20
	Columbia			Providence	Rhode Island	\$42,590	\$20.47
Jacksonville	Florida	\$41,110	\$19.77	Charleston	South Carolina	\$39,000	\$18.75
Atlanta	Georgia	\$42,850	\$20.60	Sioux Falls	South Dakota	\$50,230	\$24.15
Honolulu	Hawaii	\$40,360	\$19.41	Nashville	Tennessee	\$42,590	\$20.48
Des Moines	Iowa	\$39,880	\$19.17	Houston	Texas	\$37,150	\$17.86
Boise	Idaho	\$37,190	\$17.88	Salt Lake City	Utah	\$43,530	\$20.93
Chicago	Illinois	\$39,720	\$19.10	Virginia Beach	Virginia	\$37,050	\$17.81
Indianapolis	Indiana	\$41,000	\$19.71	Seattle	Washington	\$54,800	\$26.35
Wichita	Kansas	\$39,500	\$18.99	Milwaukee	Wisconsin	\$49,810	\$23.95
Louisville	Kentucky	\$38,670	\$18.59	Charleston	West Virginia	\$40,990	\$19.71
New Orleans	Louisiana	\$39,890	\$19.18				
Boston	Massachusetts	\$53 , 120	\$25.54				
Portland	Maine	\$48,260	\$23.20				
Detroit	Michigan	\$43,720	\$21.02				
Minneapolis	Minnesota	\$53,120	\$25.54				
Kansas City	Missouri	\$44,190	\$21.24				
Jackson	Mississippi	\$38,100	\$18.32				
Charlotte	North Carolina	\$38,870	\$18.69				
Omaha	Nebraska	\$42,630	\$20.49				

- Bureau of Labor Statistics salary information as of April 25, 2023.
- Pest control workers are described by the Bureau of Labor Statistics as those who apply or release chemical solutions or toxic gasses and set traps to kill or remove pests and vermin that infest buildings and surrounding areas.
- Annual wages are based on 2,080 hours per year, or 40 per week.
- Data for a selected city in each state, presented by metropolitan area, based on availability of information from Bureau of Labor Statistics.